
Columbus
Ron Sutton
POB 1064
Columbus, NE  68601-1064
ph. 402.942.5333
r-sutton@wncs.net

Central Region
Casey Oliphant
POB 2559
Kearney, NE  68848-2559
ph. 308.627.3984
c-oliphant@wncs.net

Kearney
Joe Maul
POB 2559
Kearney, NE  68848-2559
ph. 308.293.7940
j-maul@wncs.net

Lincoln
Nick Suminski
POB 5254
Lincoln, NE  68505-5254
ph. 308.390.5162
n-suminski@wncs.net

Norfolk
Mike Mann
POB 401
Norfolk, NE  68702-0401
ph. 402.992.5756
m-mann@wncs.net

North Platte 

Scott Uehling
POB 1206
North Platte, NE  69103-1206
ph. 308.520.9922
s-uehling@wncs.net

Ogallala/CO
Cheryl Dancer
POB 917
Ogallala, NE  69153-0917
ph. 308.765.3082
cdancer@wncs.net

Omaha
Dean Stokebrand
POB 540156
Omaha, NE  68154-0156
ph. 402.250.9376
d-stokebrand@wncs.net

Scottsbluff 
Marv Richard
POB 140
Scottsbluff, NE  69363-0140
ph. 308.631.5210
m-richard@wncs.net

West Nebraska Claims Service
Serving Nebraska & Surrounding States

Residential & Commercial Property       Farm & Ranch       Casualty 
Municipalities       Liability       Auto       Transportation & Heavy Equipment

Investigations       Pre-Policy Underwriting Inspections

WWW.WNCS.NET

Metro - Lincoln/Omaha

Sam Suesz
POB 5254
Lincoln, NE  68505-5254
ph. 402.290.3863
s-suesz@wncs.net

Sidney/WY/CO
Shannon McCartney
POB 122
Sidney, NE 69162-0122
ph. 308.249.9853
smccartney@wncs.net

Metro - Lincoln/Omaha

Todd Martin
POB 5254
Lincoln, NE  68505-5254
ph. 402.432.6310
tmartin@wncs.net

Central Region
Nick Petersen
POB 2559
Kearney, NE  68848-2559
ph. 308.224.4223
npetersen@wncs.net

Central Region
Matt Whitten
POB 2538
Grand Island, NE  68803-2538
ph. 402.984.7380
mwhitten@wncs.net

Business Office
West Nebraska Claims Service

POB 2559
Kearney, NE  68848

Todd Parr, General Manager

New Assignments:
claims@wncs.net

Contact Directly at  308.632.4161

Metro - Lincoln/Omaha

Nate Noecker
POB 5254
Lincoln, NE  68505-5254
ph. 531.249.2362
nnoecker@wncs.net

North Platte 

Josh Kramer
POB 1206
North Platte, NE  69103-1206
ph. 308.530.3079
jkramer@wncs.net


